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Blesbuck / Common
Blesbuck / Copper
Blesbuck / White

Blesbuck / White Saddleback

Blesbuck / Yellow
Bontebok

Bushbuck / Cape
Bushbuck

Duiker / Blue

Duiker / Common
Duiker / Red

Eland / Cape

Eland / Livingstone
Gemsbuck

Gemsbuck / Golden
Gemsbuck / Red
Giraffe

Grysbuck / Cape
Grysbuck / Sharps
Hartebeest / Red
Hartebeest / Lichtenstein
Impala / Southern
Impala / Black
Impala/ Saddle Back
Impala / Dapple
Impala / White Flanked
Klipspringer

Kudu / under 52"
|Kudu / Between 52" - 55"
Kudu / Over 55"
Letswe

Nyala / Under 28"
Nyala /28" & Over
Oribi

Reedbuck / Common
Reedbuck / Mountain
Reedbuck / Vaal

Roan

Sable / Under 40"
Sable / Between 40" - 43"
Sable / Between 43" - 47"
Sable / Over 47"
Springbuck / Common
Springbuck / Black
Springbuck / Copper
Springbuck / White

Sentawana reserves the right to change rates at any time without notice

$800
$1,900
$1,350
$3,700
$1,650
$3,000
$1,200
$1,950
$3,000
$600
$3,000
$3,700
POR
$1,950
$5,500
$8,500
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$1,850
$5,500
$800
$2,000
$3,000
$12,800
$3,800
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
POR
$3,000
$2,500
$3,250
$3,500
$2,300
$1,500
$2,000
$5,500
$5,000
$6,000
$7,000
$10,000
$800
$1,300
$1,750
$1,350

Steenbuck $650
Suni $3,000
Tsessebe $3,200
Waterbuck / Under 32" $3,000
Waterbuck / 32" & Over POR
Wildebeest / Blue $1,650
Wildebeest / Black $1,650
Wildebeest / Golden $3,000
Wildebeest / King $8,500
Wildebeest / Royal $13,700
Warthog $750
Zebra / Burchell's $1,550
Zebra | Mountain $2,600
DANGEROUS GAME PRICE
Buffalo / Under 38" $10,500
Buffalo / 38" - 40" $12,500
Buffalo / 40" - 43" $13,500
Buffalo / 43" - 45" $14,500
Buffalo / 45 - 47" $17,500
Buffalo / 47" - 50" $31,000
Crocodile / 3.5m - 4m $600 pf.
Crocodile / 4m & Over. $700 pf
Elephant POR
Hippo $11,500
Leopard POR
Lion / Male POR
Lion / Female $6,000
SMALL CATS PRICE |
African Wildcat $1,900
Caracal $2,900
Civet $3,500
Genet $1,000
Seval $3,500
OTHER PRICE
Baboon $450
Black Backed Jackal $250
Bushpig $1,250
Hyena /Spotted $4,500
Hyena / Brown $3,500
Ostrich $650
Porcupine $500
Vervet Monkey $650
Honeybadger $3,500



RESERVATION
* Reservations can only be confirmed when a deposit of 50% of the accommodation has been received.
* Full payment must be made 30 days before arrival.

CANCELLATION
* Cancellation of all bookings must be in writing and is only effective on receipt of the written

notification.

* On cancellation of a confirmed reservation we shall, subject to the relevant provisions of the
Consumer Protection Act No. 68 of 2008 (as amended from time to time), and to the extent that the
provisions of said Act are applicable, be entitled to the payment of the following cancellation fees:

+ If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 31 days or prior to arrival, the deposit
will be forfeited.

+If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 30 to 8 days or prior to arrival,
a 50% cancellation fee will be charged.

* If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 7 to o days or prior to arrival,
a 80% cancellation fee will be charged.

MARITZ & AIMEE LANCASTER

(+27)82 929 9586
MAURITZ SENEKAL

(+27)79 699 2598
www.sentawanasafaris.com

info@sentawanasafaris.com

WHERE YOU NOT JUST A CLIENT
YOUR PART OF OUR FAMILY

Sentawana reserves the right to change rates at any time without notice



