

HUNTING SAFARIS DAILY RATES INCLUDES

Pick up & Drop off at International Airport

Accommodation, including linen & towels

Daily Laundry, Ironing & Cleaning services

All Meals (breakfast, lunch & dinner)

All Beverages

Licensed Professional Hunter with Trackers & Skinners

Hunting Permits & Licenses (Excluding CITES)

Field preparation of trophies (Skinning, Caping & Salting of Trophies)

Skinning, Caping & Salting of Trophies

All Transportation within Hunting areas utilizing a Hunting vehicle (excluding Air Charter Flights)

HUNTING SAFARIS DAILY RATES EXCLUDES

Airfare to & from South Africa

Accommodation before & after the Hunting Safaris

Temporary Import & Export Firearm Permits

Trophy Fees of Animals Bagged or Wounded & Lost

Additional Animals, Hunting Permits & License Fees

Rifle Hire

Any Taxidermy Costs

Packing, Dip & Shipping of Trophies

Gratuities

DAYLY RATES PER PERSON PER DAY

DAY FEES
DANGEROUS
PLAINS
GAME
GAME
Hunter
\$ 1000.00
\$ 450.00
Observer / Non Hunter
\$ 650.00
\$ 350.00

RIFLE HIRE / HUNTER / DAY

1 x Hunter / 1 x Rifle (Plains game) \$45.00
2 x Hunters / 1 x Rifle (Plains game) \$35.00

AMMUNITION

Cost price per cartridge for rifle being used by hunter

Videography

\$ 285.00

Per Group per day

Blesbuck / Common	\$800	Steenbuck	\$650
Blesbuck / Copper	\$1,900	Suni	\$3,000
Blesbuck / White	\$1,350	Tsessebe	\$3,200
Blesbuck / White Saddleback	\$3,700	Waterbuck / Under 32"	\$3,000
Blesbuck / Yellow	\$1,650	Waterbuck / 32" & Over	POR
Bontebok	\$3,000	Wildebeest / Blue	\$1,650
Bushbuck / Cape	\$1,200	Wildebeest / Black	\$1,650
Bushbuck	\$1,950	Wildebeest / Golden	\$3,000
Duiker / Blue	\$3,000	Wildebeest / King	\$8,500
Duiker / Common	\$600	Wildebeest / Royal	\$13,700
Duiker / Red	\$3,000	Warthog	\$750
Eland / Cape	\$3,700	Zebra / Burchell's	\$1,550
Eland / Livingstone	POR	Zebra / Mountain	\$2,600
Gemsbuck	\$1,950		100
Gemsbuck / Golden	\$5,500	DANGEROUS GAME	PRICE
Gemsbuck / Red	\$8,500	Buffalo / Under 38"	\$10,500
Giraffe	\$3,500	Buffalo / 38" - 40"	\$12,500
Grysbuck / Cape	\$3,000	Buffalo / 40" - 43"	\$13,500
Grysbuck / Sharps	\$3,000	Buffalo / 43" - 45"	\$14,500
Hartebeest / Red	\$1,850	Buffalo / 45 - 47"	\$17,500
Hartebeest / Lichtenstein	\$5,500	Buffalo / 47" - 50"	\$31,000
Impala / Southern	\$800	Crocodile / 3.5m - 4m	\$600 pf
Impala / Black	\$2,000	Crocodile / 4m & Over	\$700 pf
Impala / Saddle Back	\$3,000	Elephant	POR
Impala / Dapple	\$12,800	Hippo	\$11,500
Impala / White Flanked	\$3,800	Leopard	POR
Klipspringer	\$3,000	Lion / Male	POR
Kudu / under 52"	\$4,000	Lion / Female	\$6,000
Kudu / Between 52" - 55"	\$5,000		1000
Kudu / Over 55"	POR	SMALL CATS	PRICE
Letswe	\$3,000	African Wildcat	\$1,900
Nyala / Under 28"	\$2,500	Caracal	\$2,900
Nyala / 28" & Over	\$3,250	Civet	\$3,500
Oribi	\$3,500	Genet	\$1,000
Reedbuck / Common	\$2,300	Seval	\$3,500
Reedbuck / Mountain	\$1,500		
Reedbuck / Vaal	\$2,000	OTHER	PRICE
Roan	\$5,500	Baboon	\$450
Sable / Under 40"	\$5,000	Black Backed Jackal	\$250
Sable / <i>Between 40" - 43"</i>	\$6,000	Bushpig	\$1,250
Sable / Between 43" - 47"	\$7,000	Hyena / Spotted	\$4,500
Sable / Over 47"	\$10,000	Hyena / Brown	\$3,500
Springbuck / Common	\$800	Ostrich	\$650
Springbuck / Black	\$1,300	Porcupine	\$500
Springbuck / Copper	\$1,750	Vervet Monkey	\$650
Springbuck / White	\$1,750	Honeybadger	\$3,500
Springbuck / Witte	\$1,550	Holleybauger	\$3,300

RESERVATION

- Reservations can only be confirmed when a deposit of 50% of the accommodation has been received.
- Full payment must be made 30 days before arrival.

CANCELLATION

- Cancellation of all bookings must be in writing and is only effective on receipt of the written notification.
- On cancellation of a confirmed reservation we shall, subject to the relevant provisions of the Consumer Protection Act No. 68 of 2008 (as amended from time to time), and to the extent that the provisions of said Act are applicable, be entitled to the payment of the following cancellation fees:
- If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 31 days or prior to arrival, the deposit will be forfeited.
- If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 30 to 8 days or prior to arrival, a 50% cancellation fee will be charged.
- If cancellation of any booking, or any part thereof, is received 7 to o days or prior to arrival, a 80% cancellation fee will be charged.

MARITZ & AIMEE LANCASTER

(+27)82 929 9586

MAURITZ SENEKAL

(+27)79 699 2598

www.sentawanasafaris.com

info@sentawanasafaris.com

WHERE YOU NOT JUST A CLIENT
YOUR PART OF OUR FAMILY